
GOLD SILVER APPAREL CART

REGISTRATIONS

DIAMOND PLATINUM

RECOGNITION

Registered players including cart, lunch, 
drink tickets, goodie bags

$6,000
2

4

4

Large
Logo

Large
Logo

Medium
Logo

Medium
Logo

Small
Logo

Small
Logo

Name
Listed

Name
Listed

Small
Logo

Small
Logo

Small
Logo

Small
Logo

4

4

4

4

Available
$3,500

4
$2,000

6
$1,000

13
$1,000

1
$1,000

1

Exclusive Sponsor of the KO Happy Hour on 
6/4/20 at South Broadway Country Club

Option to set up on hole with promotional 
item / tent / game

Hole signage

Choice of hole location or putting green 
sponsorship

Logo included in all email blasts to WPC 
community (over 5,000)

Opportunity to provide goodie bag item 
(150 due 5/15/20)

Logo embroidered on polo shirt & screened on 
sleeve of t-shirt

Logo Printed on Beverage Tickets and sign on 
Beverage Cart

Facebook and website tribute to your loved one

Opportunity to provide raffle item

Recognition on poster and t-shirt

Exclusive recognition on WPC, Wings of Hope and KO 
social media platforms including the @KingsburyOpen 
Instagram & Facebook

Category exclusivity and first right of refusal in 2021

Option to provide banner at registration

Large signage and recognition at lunch banquet 

Nike Dri Fit golf shirts

4 Kingsbury Open t-shirts


