	DIAMOND	PLATINUM	GOLD	SILVER	APPAREL	CART
	\$6,000	\$3,500	\$2,000	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000
Available	2	4	6	13	1	1
REGISTRATIONS						
Registered players including cart, lunch, drink tickets, goodie bags	4	4	4			
Nike Dri Fit golf shirts	4	4				
4 Kingsbury Open t-shirts			4			

RECOGNITION						
Exclusive Sponsor of the KO Happy Hour on 6/4/20 at South Broadway Country Club	х					
Category exclusivity and first right of refusal in 2021	Х				Х	X
Option to provide banner at registration	Х	Х				
Large signage and recognition at lunch banquet	Х	Х				
Option to set up on hole with promotional item / tent / game	Х	Х	X			
Hole signage	X	X	X	X		
Choice of hole location or putting green sponsorship	Х	х	X			
Exclusive recognition on WPC, Wings of Hope and KO social media platforms including the @KingsburyOpen Instagram & Facebook	X	X	X			
Recognition on poster and t-shirt	Large Logo	Medium Logo	Small Logo	Name Listed	Small Logo	Small Logo
Logo included in all email blasts to WPC community (over 5,000)	Large Logo	Medium Logo	Small Logo	Name Listed	Small Logo	Small Logo
Opportunity to provide raffle item	Х	Х	X			Х
Opportunity to provide goodie bag item (150 due 5/15/20)	х	х	X	х	х	х
Logo embroidered on polo shirt & screened on sleeve of t-shirt					х	
Logo Printed on Beverage Tickets and sign on Beverage Cart						х
Facebook and website tribute to your loved one						